The times blocked out are un-available. Please contact the Parish secretary on tel. 244155 or by
email info@valeparish.gg to book.

Mon 12 Aug Tues 13 Aug Wed 14 Aug Thurs 15 Aug [ Fri 16 Aug Sat 17 Aug Sun 18 Aug
Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C

Time E Time2El] Time E Time2El] TimeEl Time2 EIff TimeE Time2 EIj TimeE Time2E] TimeE Time2E| TimeE Time2E2

Mon 19 Aug Tues 20 Aug Wed 21 Aug Thurs 22 Aug | Fri 23 Aug Sat 24 Aug Sun 25 Aug
Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C

Time+IE Time2E| Time E Time2El] TimeE Time2 EIff Timek Time2 EIj TimeE Time2E] TimeE Time2E| TimeE Time2E2



